N

(] 4 ®
Bongiorno's Pizza Uenu
https://menulist.menu

6008 Beecher Rd, Flint, MI 48532, USA, United States
+18102301770 - http://lwww.bongiornospizza.com

The menu of Bongiorno's Pizza from Flint includes 111 meals. On average, meals or drinks on the menu
cost about $15.7. The categories can be viewed on the menu below.
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Desserts

CINNAMON STICKS

&Etras

GARLIC BUTTER

Snacks

BREADSTICKS
Side Dishes
RANCH SAUCE
Chicken
GRILLED CHICKEN
Burritos

CALIFORNIA STYLE

éntradas

PARMESAN STICKS

Chickien Dishes

BBQ CHICKEN

&dra

PIZZA SAUCE

Starters

THE KITCHEN SINK

Burgers
BLT

$7.8

$2.0

$1.4

$17.7

$5.2

$17.7

$1.4

$29.9

$7.8

THE ITALIAN WRAP

Gourmel-Pizzen

MEAT LOVER

Hamburguesas

BIG KAHUNA

Pizza Snacks

CHEESE BREAD

Submarines
BBQ STEAK

Beverage

2 LITER

Add-Ons

GARLIC CREAM CHEESE

Entree

DAILY SPECIAL

Great Salads

PERSONAL GARDEN SALAD

Gluten Free

10 SMALL 1 TOPPING

Ttalian Specialfies

STROMBOLI

$9.5

$17.7

$9.1

$17.7

$4.0

$2.8

$12.2

$7.1

$13.0

$14.8
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Premium Subs

MAC CHEESE SUB $9.5
Regular Rolls

SWEET SPICY $17.7
Tunch Only

STEAK ONION $9.5
12 MEDIUM 2 TOPPING $12.2

Chickien Parmigiana
Combination

DOZEN BREADSTICKS $6.8

Party Salads

HALF PAN PARTY SALAD $29.9

Mexican-fdmerican Food

EMPANADAS

Dipping Sauces, Soda &
Sides

CAJUN RANCH SAUCE $2.0
Traditional Md&#39;S Pizza
3ITEM PIZZA $17.6
Salads

FULL PAN PARTY SALAD $42.9

ANTIPASTO SALAD

Main Courses
RIBS
LASAGNA

Starters & Salads

APPETIZERS
FRENCH FRIES

Party Pizza Party
5 LARGE 1 ITEM PIZZAS
10 LARGE 1 ITEM PIZZAS

Uncategorized
SIDE OF ICING
VEGETARIAN STYLE

Sandwiches
BLT

B.L.T.
B.L.T

Signature Creations

14 LARGE THE GODFATHER

14 LARGETHE CAVEMAN
BIANCA CONDIRE

fresh Made Bread

BONGIORNO'S CHEESE BREAD,

ORIGINAL

ROASTED PARMESAN STICKS
1/2 ROASTED PARMESAN STICKS

$9.1
$3.9

$51.7
$100.6

$2.0
$17.7

$32.6
$29.9
$27.6

$11.0

$6.5
$5.2
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Pasta

PASTA SALAD $19.5

MOSTACCIOLI ALFREDO SAUCE
BAKED CHEESE

MOSTACCIOLI W/ BAKED CHEESE $11.0
CHICKEN ALFREDO

Specialty Cheese Bread

BACON CHEDDAR JALAPENO

$11.7

BREAD $13.0
MAJOR CHEESER $13.0
MAC CHEESE BREAD $13.0
CAJUN CHEESE BREAD $13.0
Restaurant Calegory

ITALIAN $7.8
GREEK $9.1
VEGETARIAN

GLUTEN FREE

Single Pizzas

14 LARGE 2ND PIZZA $10.2
12 MEDIUM 2ND PIZZA $8.1
10 SMALL 2ND PIZZA $6.8
8 PERSONAL 2ND PIZZA $5.1
16 EXTRA LARGE 2ND PIZZA $11.9
Tunch Menu (11:00 AAm ~
3:00 Pm)

PERSONAL PIZZA WITH 1 ITEM $7.3
HALF ORDER OF MOSTACCIOLI $7.8
PERSONAL ANTIPASTO, CHICKEN $8.4

OR GREEK SALAD

6 REGULAR SUB COMBO $9.1
6 PREMIUM SUB COMBO $10.4
Party Pan Pastas

FULL PAN TOMATO SAUCE,
MOSTACCIOLI WITH BAKED $46.8

CHEESE A PAN OF BREADSTICKS

HALF PAN TOMATO SAUCE,
MOSTACCIOLI WITH BAKED $33.8
CHEESE A PAN OF BREADSTICKS

HALF PAN ALFREDO SAUCE,
MOSTACCIOLI WITH BAKED $39.0
CHEESE A PAN OF BREADSTICKS

FULL PAN SPAGHETTI WITH
BAKED CHEESE A PAN OF $46.8
BREADSTICKS

HALF PAN SPAGHETTI WITH
BAKED CHEESE WITH 12 $33.8
BREADSTICKS

FULL PAN ALFREDO SAUCE
MOSTACCIOLI WITH BAKED $53.3
CHEESE WITH 24 BREADSTICKS

Ingredients Used
CHEESE

PESTO

BACON

PORK MEAT

HAM

PARMESAN

These Types Of Dishes fre
Being Served

CHICKEN $9.5
PIZZA $7.8
BREAD

PASTA
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MEAT

SPAGHETTI
PANINI

HAWAIIAN DELIGHT

| CHICKEN BACON
ALFREDO

CHEDDAR IS BETTER
CAJUN SWISS PAN DEEP DISH
VEGETARIANO ALFREDO
PIZZA ITALIANA
CHICKEN PIZZA
GARLIC PIZZA

$17.7
$17.7

$17.7
$26.1
$17.7

Ttems

14 LARGE CHEESE
PIZZA

16"EXTRA LARGE
CHEESE PIZZA

12 MEDIUM CHEESE PIZZA
1/2 DOZEN BREADSTICKS

PERSONAL STROMBOLI WITH 2
ITEMS

1/2 PARMESAN STICKS

10 SMALL CHEESE PIZZA

8 PERSONAL CHEESE PIZZA
ITALIAN CHEESE BREAD

20 0Z

$14.0

$15.0

$13.0
$5.4

$7.3

$3.9
$9.0
$8.0
$13.0
$3.0



Bongiorno's Pizza Menu

@ /' 4 @
Bongiorno 3 Pizza
6008 Beecher Rd, Flint, Ml
48532, USA, United States

Made with menulist.menu

Opening Hours:
Monday 11:00-21:00
Tuesday 11:00-21:00
Wednesday 11:00-21:00
Thursday 11:00-21:00
Friday 11:00-21:00
Saturday 12:00-21:00
Sunday 12:00-20:00
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