





https://menulist.menu 6008 Beecher Rd, Flint, MI 48532, USA, United States +18102301770 - http://www.bongiornospizza.com

(1)	TO.		5
70.	3		
强热		Sep. 51	
10			
		MA	1

Desserts		Wrap	
CINNAMON STICKS	\$7.8	THE ITALIAN WRAP	
Extras		Gourmet-Pizzen	
GARLIC BUTTER	\$2.0	MEAT LOVER	\$9.5
Snacks		Hamburguesas	
BREADSTICKS		BIG KAHUNA	\$17.7
Side Dishes		Pizza Snacks	
RANCH SAUCE	\$1.4	CHEESE BREAD	\$9.1
Chicken		Submarines	
GRILLED CHICKEN		BBQ STEAK	\$17.7
Burritos		Beverage	
CALIFORNIA STYLE	\$17.7	2 LITER	\$4.0
Entradas		Add-Ons	
PARMESAN STICKS	\$5.2	GARLIC CREAM CHEESE	\$2.8
Chicken Dishes		Entree	
BBQ CHICKEN	\$17.7	DAILY SPECIAL	\$12.2
Extra		Great Salads	
PIZZA SAUCE	\$1.4	PERSONAL GARDEN SALAD	\$7.1
Starters		Gluten Free	
THE KITCHEN SINK	\$29.9	10 SMALL 1 TOPPING	\$13.0
Burgers		Italian Specialties	
BLT	\$7.8	STROMBOLI	\$14.8

ANTIPASTO SALAD

100
100
*
1

		•	4 4
Premium Subs		Main Courses	
MAC CHEESE SUB	\$9.5	RIBS	
		LASAGNA	
Regular Rolls			
SWEET SPICY	\$17.7	Starters & Salads	
4		APPETIZERS	\$9.1
Lunch Only		FRENCH FRIES	\$3.9
STEAK ONION	\$9.5	A . A . A .	
		Party Pizza Party	
Coupons		5 LARGE 1 ITEM PIZZAS	\$51.7
12 MEDIUM 2 TOPPING	\$12.2	10 LARGE 1 ITEM PIZZAS	\$100.6
Chicken Parmigiana		Uncategorized	
Combination		SIDE OF ICING	\$2.0
DOZEN BREADSTICKS	\$6.8	VEGETARIAN STYLE	\$17.7
Party Salads		Sandwiches	
HALF PAN PARTY SALAD	\$29.9	BLT	
TIALL TARTAKTT OALAD	Ψ2010	B.L.T.	
Mexican-American Food	d	B.L.T	
EMPANADAS			
		Signature Creations	
Dipping Sauces, Soda &	G	14 LARGE THE GODFATHER	\$32.6
Sides		14 LARGETHE CAVEMAN	\$29.9
CAJUN RANCH SAUCE	\$2.0	BIANCA CONDIRE	\$27.6
Traditional Md'8	e Pizza	Fresh Made Bread	
3 ITEM PIZZA	\$17.6	BONGIORNO'S CHEESE BREAD, ORIGINAL	\$11.0
Calada		ROASTED PARMESAN STICKS	\$6.5
Salads		1/2 ROASTED PARMESAN STICKS	\$5.2
FULL PAN PARTY SALAD	\$42.9		

000	数く意味	2000年
	\$ 9.1	

Pasta		6 REGULAR SUB COMBO	\$9.1
PASTA SALAD	\$19.5	6 PREMIUM SUB COMBO	\$10.4
MOSTACCIOLI ALFREDO SAUCE BAKED CHEESE	\$11.7	Party Pan Pastas	
MOSTACCIOLI W/ BAKED CHEESE	\$11.0	FULL PAN TOMATO SAUCE,	
CHICKEN ALFREDO		MOSTACCIOLI WITH BAKED CHEESE A PAN OF BREADSTICKS	\$46.8
Specialty Cheese Bread		HALF PAN TOMATO SAUCE, MOSTACCIOLI WITH BAKED CHEESE A PAN OF BREADSTICKS	\$33.8
BACON CHEDDAR JALAPENO BREAD	\$13.0	HALF PAN ALFREDO SAUCE,	
MAJOR CHEESER	\$13.0	MOSTACCIOLI WITH BAKED CHEESE A PAN OF BREADSTICKS	\$39.0
MAC CHEESE BREAD	\$13.0	FULL PAN SPAGHETTI WITH	
CAJUN CHEESE BREAD	\$13.0	BAKED CHEESE A PAN OF BREADSTICKS	\$46.8
Restaurant Category		HALF PAN SPAGHETTI WITH BAKED CHEESE WITH 12	\$33.8
ITALIAN	\$7.8	BREADSTICKS	
GREEK	\$9.1	FULL PAN ALFREDO SAUCE MOSTACCIOLI WITH BAKED	\$53.3
VEGETARIAN		CHEESE WITH 24 BREADSTICKS	
GLUTEN FREE		Ingredients Used	
Single Pizzas		CHEESE	
14 LARGE 2ND PIZZA	\$10.2	PESTO	
12 MEDIUM 2ND PIZZA	\$8.1	BACON	
10 SMALL 2ND PIZZA	\$6.8	PORK MEAT	
8 PERSONAL 2ND PIZZA	\$5.1	HAM	
16 EXTRA LARGE 2ND PIZZA	\$11.9	PARMESAN	
Lunch Menu (11:00 Am ~		These Types Of Dishes Ar	e
3:00 Pm)		Being Served	
PERSONAL PIZZA WITH 1 ITEM	\$7.3	CHICKEN	\$9.5
HALF ORDER OF MOSTACCIOLI	\$7.8	PIZZA	\$7.8
PERSONAL ANTIPASTO, CHICKEN	\$8.4	BREAD	

PASTA

OR GREEK SALAD



MEAT
SPAGHETTI
PANINI

Pizza

	HAWAIIAN DELIGHT	\$17.7	
	CHICKEN BACON ALFREDO	\$17.7	
	CHEDDAR IS BETTER	\$17.7	
CAJUN SW	ISS PAN DEEP DISH	\$26.1	
VEGETARIANO ALFREDO		\$17.7	
PIZZA ITALIANA			
CHICKEN PIZZA			
GARLIC PI	ZZA		

Popular Items

14 LARGE CHEESE PIZZA	\$14.0
16"EXTRA LARGE CHEESE PIZZA	\$15.0
12 MEDIUM CHEESE PIZZA	\$13.0
1/2 DOZEN BREADSTICKS	\$5.4
PERSONAL STROMBOLI WITH 2 ITEMS	\$7.3
1/2 PARMESAN STICKS	\$3.9
10 SMALL CHEESE PIZZA	\$9.0
8 PERSONAL CHEESE PIZZA	\$8.0
ITALIAN CHEESE BREAD	\$13.0
20 OZ	\$3.0



Bongiorno's Pizza

6008 Beecher Rd, Flint, MI 48532, USA, United States

Monday 11:00-21:00 Tuesday 11:00-21:00 Wednesday 11:00-21:00 Thursday 11:00-21:00 Friday 11:00-21:00 Saturday 12:00-21:00

Sunday 12:00-20:00

Opening Hours:

Made with <u>menulist.menu</u>